
Features: 
 
 Compact design. 
 Sequential safety. 
 Easy top loading magazine. 
 Strong and light weight die cast 

body. 
 Comfortable rubber grip. 
 Adjustable depth controller. 
 Rear exhaust. 
 
Designed for use in joiner, furniture, trellis & 
garden edging   industries in many different 
applications. The sequential safety 
mechanism enables fast and accurate 
driving of fasteners.  
 
The 90.438 has a top loading magazine 
which holds upwards of 100 staples. Its 
narrow nose allows for accurate placement 
of staples. 
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Specifications:  

 Length: 
 Height: 
 Width: 
 Weight: 
 Magazine capacity: 
 Air Pressure: 

247mm 
246mm 

64mm 
1.25kg 

115 staples 
70-105psi 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

State of the Art 
Pneumatic stapler 

 Trellis and edging makers 
 Sash and door mouldings 
 Furniture manufacturers 
 Toy manufacturers 

The 90.438 drives: 18 gauge staples 

Product Code  Length 

Galvanised Stainless Steel  
416MA 
419MA 
422MA 
425MA 
428MA 
432MA 
435MA 
438MA 

416MA-S 
 

422MA-S 
425MA-S 

 
432MA-S 
435MA-S 
438MA-S 

16mm 
19mm 
22mm 
25mm 
28mm 
32mm 
35mm 
38mm 

Also drives: Divergent Point staples 

415MA-DP 
 

418MA-DP 
422MA-DP 

415MA-DP-S 
416MA-DP-S 
418MA-DP-S 
422MA-DP-S 

15mm 
16mm 
18mm 
22mm 

90.438 
Air Stapler 


